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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za pionire
Krusevac, 11. - 12.7.2014

Disciplina 18 Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 13 - 14 godina
12.7.2014 - 11:20 Rezultati
Rekord Pioniri do 14 godina(50m) 1:09.32 MARKOVIC, Mateja CZ Kragujevac 27.7.2013
Bodova: FINA 2013

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

13 - 14 godina

1. DJOKOVIC, Uros 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:13.35 506 36.09 37.26
2. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:14.01 492 35.69 38.32
3. BABIC, M.Dusan 00 PK Vracar 1:15.87 457 35.43 40.44
4. DOBRIC, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:16.39 448 36.74 39.65
5. MARKOVIC, Radovan 00 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:18.45 413 37.63 40.82
6. KRTINIC, Marko 00 P.K.Olimpija 1:22.54 355 40.11 42.43
7. PETROVIC, Pavle 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:23.84 339 39.89 43.95
8. MITROVIC, Arsenije 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:24.16 335 39.57 44.59
9. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 1:24.28 333 39.23 45.05

10. PETROVIC, Pavle 01 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:25.14 323 40.15 44.99
11. VOJINOVIC, Lazar 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:25.83 315 41.76 44.07
12. RANKOV, Dragan 00 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:26.26 311 41.10 45.16
13. SVILAR, Milos 01 PK Vracar 1:26.51 308 41.22 45.29
14. ZORKIC, Branislav 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:28.75 285 42.81 45.94
15. STANISAVIC, Jovan 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:29.30 280 43.33 45.97
16. JOVANOVIC, Pavle 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:29.62 277 42.74 46.88
17. IVETIC, Nikola 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:29.89 275 43.07 46.82
18. JOKIC, Aleksandar 01 PK Vracar 1:30.21 272 42.55 47.66
19. VRANIC, David 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:31.50 260 43.48 48.02
20. BOGDANOVIC, Petar 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:32.02 256
21. OPACIC, Luka 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:32.17 255 46.51 45.66
22. SEVO, Marko 01 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:32.39 253 43.88 48.51
23. TODOSIJEVIC, Stefan 01 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:33.65 243 43.60 50.05
24. MARJANOVIC, Pavle 01 PK Vracar 1:34.12 239 45.22 48.90
25. CIRKOVIC, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:36.10 225 45.32 50.78
26. PERISIN, Marko 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:38.05 211 45.88 52.17
27. MIJATOVIC, Nikola 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:39.22 204 46.44 52.78
28. MARINKOVIC, Stefan 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:40.47 197 46.83 53.64
29. DURMIS, Danijel 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:45.31 171 53.22 52.09
30. BRANKOVIC, Filip 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:51.90 142 52.80 59.10

14 godina

1. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:14.01 492 35.69 38.32
2. BABIC, M.Dusan 00 PK Vracar 1:15.87 457 35.43 40.44
3. MARKOVIC, Radovan 00 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:18.45 413 37.63 40.82
4. KRTINIC, Marko 00 P.K.Olimpija 1:22.54 355 40.11 42.43
5. PETROVIC, Pavle 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:23.84 339 39.89 43.95
6. MITROVIC, Arsenije 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:24.16 335 39.57 44.59
7. VOJINOVIC, Lazar 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:25.83 315 41.76 44.07
8. RANKOV, Dragan 00 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:26.26 311 41.10 45.16
9. STANISAVIC, Jovan 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:29.30 280 43.33 45.97

10. JOVANOVIC, Pavle 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:29.62 277 42.74 46.88
11. VRANIC, David 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:31.50 260 43.48 48.02
12. OPACIC, Luka 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:32.17 255 46.51 45.66
13. MIJATOVIC, Nikola 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:39.22 204 46.44 52.78
14. MARINKOVIC, Stefan 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:40.47 197 46.83 53.64

13 godina

1. DJOKOVIC, Uros 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:13.35 506 36.09 37.26
2. DOBRIC, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:16.39 448 36.74 39.65
3. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 1:24.28 333 39.23 45.05
4. PETROVIC, Pavle 01 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:25.14 323 40.15 44.99
5. SVILAR, Milos 01 PK Vracar 1:26.51 308 41.22 45.29
6. ZORKIC, Branislav 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:28.75 285 42.81 45.94
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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za pionire
Krusevac, 11. - 12.7.2014

Disciplina 18, Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast, 13 godina

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

7. IVETIC, Nikola 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:29.89 275 43.07 46.82
8. JOKIC, Aleksandar 01 PK Vracar 1:30.21 272 42.55 47.66
9. BOGDANOVIC, Petar 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:32.02 256

10. SEVO, Marko 01 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:32.39 253 43.88 48.51
11. TODOSIJEVIC, Stefan 01 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:33.65 243 43.60 50.05
12. MARJANOVIC, Pavle 01 PK Vracar 1:34.12 239 45.22 48.90
13. CIRKOVIC, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:36.10 225 45.32 50.78
14. PERISIN, Marko 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:38.05 211 45.88 52.17
15. DURMIS, Danijel 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:45.31 171 53.22 52.09
16. BRANKOVIC, Filip 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:51.90 142 52.80 59.10


